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Programme subject to change

Songbirds & Snakes
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facebook

Programme 17th May to 8th June 2024

Lost Kingdom

Friday 17th May

  5:15pm   If    

  7:15pm   Kingdom Of The 

             Planet Of The Apes 

Saturday 18th May

12:30pm   If    

  2:30pm   Kingdom Of The 

             Planet Of The Apes 

  5:15pm   If   

  7:15pm   Kingdom Of The 

             Planet Of The Apes 

Sunday 19th May

10:00am   If   

 12 noon   Kingdom Of The 

             Planet Of The Apes 

Friday 24th May

  5:00pm   Kingdom Of The 

            Planet Of The Apes 

  7:45pm   Furiosa: A Mad Max Saga 

Saturday 25th May

 12 noon   If   

  2:00pm   Furiosa: A 

           Mad Max Saga 

  4:45pm   Kingdom Of 

The Planet Of The Apes 

  7:30pm   Furiosa: A 

           Mad Max Saga 

Sunday 26th May

10:00am   If (PG)   

 12 noon   Furiosa: A

         Mad Max Saga 

Friday 31st May

  5:15pm   The Garfield Movie 

  7:15pm   Furiosa: A Mad 

                                  Max Saga 

Saturday 1st June

  1:00pm   The Garfield Movie  

  3:00pm   If (PG) 

  5:00pm   The Garfield Movie 

  7:00pm   Furiosa: A Mad 

                                    Max Saga 

Sunday 2nd June

  9:45am   The Garfield Movie  

11:45pm   If (PG) 

  1:45pm   Furiosa: A Mad 

                               Max Saga 

 

Friday 7th June

  5:15pm   The Garfield Movie    

  7:15pm   Furiosa: A Mad Max Saga 

Saturday 8th June

  1:00pm   The Garfield Movie    

  3:00pm   If  

  5:00pm   The Garfield Movie    

  7:00pm   Furiosa: A Mad Max Saga 
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